
Men 3

Stage 2 - HSS 1
1 334 Mark Theeman GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 6
2 342 Mathieu Fortier Quilicot-Rackultra 4
3 316 Dave Warner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 3
4 361 Christopher Dougherty NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 2

Stage 2 - HSS 2
1 333 Daniel Guiney Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas 6
2 361 Christopher Dougherty NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 4
3 350 Roger Parmelee CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O 3
4 378 Johan Gibcus Threshold Cycling 2

Stage 2 - HSS 3
1 378 Johan Gibcus Threshold Cycling 6
2 316 Dave Warner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 4
3 319 Jared Katz Onion River Racing 3
4 333 Daniel Guiney Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas 2

Finish - Route 116 - Hinesburg
1 316 Dave Warner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 10
2 304 Ira Blumberg CRCA / FGX Racing 7
3 309 Callum Ingram The November Bicycles Road Trip 5
4 378 Johan Gibcus Threshold Cycling 3
5 362 Gale Hess Thru It All Body Shop 1

Stage 3 - HSS 1
1 316 Dave Warner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 6
2 350 Roger Parmelee CRCA/Sixcycle-RK&O 4
3 319 Jared Katz Onion River Racing 3



Stage 4 - HSS 1
1 316 Dave Warner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 6
2 356 Nicholas Van Winkle Hudson Furniture Racing Team 4
3 359 Brett Houser Drexel University p/b Wade's Comic Madne 3
4 370 David Brown UVM Cycling p/b America 2

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 377 Jayson Jacobs WD Racing / NYC Velo / CRCA :08
2 384 Ross Baldwin Speedwell Racing :06
3 333 Daniel Guiney Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas :04
4 303 Jacob Warshaw 1K2GO-Onion River Sports :03

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 333 Daniel Guiney Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas :08
2 384 Ross Baldwin Speedwell Racing :06
3 382 Graham Macbeth CRCA / Setanta :04
4 377 Jayson Jacobs WD Racing / NYC Velo / CRCA :03

Stage 4 - HSS 2
1 315 James Walker Team Placid Planet 6
2 333 Daniel Guiney Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas 4
3 305 Matthew Randolph unattached 3
4 366 Alexei Zakharov CRCA / FGX Racing 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 333 Daniel Guiney Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas 10 :15
2 315 James Walker Team Placid Planet 7 :11
3 326 Jesse Walker CRCA/Setanta 5 :08
4 377 Jayson Jacobs WD Racing / NYC Velo / CRCA 3 :05
5 316 Dave Warner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 1 :03

Overall Results
1 316 Dave Warner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 30



2 333 Daniel Guiney Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas 22
3 315 James Walker Team Placid Planet 13
4 378 Johan Gibcus Threshold Cycling 11
5 304 Ira Blumberg CRCA / FGX Racing 7
6 319 Jared Katz Onion River Racing 6
7 361 Christopher Dougherty NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 6
8 309 Callum Ingram The November Bicycles Road Trip 5
9 326 Jesse Walker CRCA/Setanta 5
10 356 Nicholas Van Winkle Hudson Furniture Racing Team 4
11 342 Mathieu Fortier Quilicot-Rackultra 4
12 377 Jayson Jacobs WD Racing / NYC Velo / CRCA 3
13 305 Matthew Randolph unattached 3
14 359 Brett Houser Drexel University p/b Wade's Comic Madne 3
15 366 Alexei Zakharov CRCA / FGX Racing 2
16 370 David Brown UVM Cycling p/b America 2
17 362 Gale Hess Thru It All Body Shop 1
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